
--111412014 - 8:08:01 PM

Election Date: 1 1 1412014

F__{ffit
EMSPrecinct Summary Report

Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMG14

llt4t20t4

E - # Of Election Day Votes 189

A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes 298

P - # Of Provisional Votes 0

PRECINCTSTATUS:l REPORTED

PUBLIC COUNT: I 487

VOTER TURNOUT: : 32.60%

14-CNU - CHESTNUT HILL
.. VOTES

E A P TOTAL

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=475 Governor
140 234 0 374 78.74o/o Bill Haslam (R)

35 42 0 77 16.21% Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)

6 4 0 10 2.11ok Shaun Crowell (C)

1 2 0 3 0.63% lsa lnfante (G)

0 3 0 3 0.63% Steven Damon Coburn (l)
1 3 0 4 0.84o/o John Jay Hooker (l)
0 3 0 3 0.63% Daniel T. Lewis (l)

10010.21%Write-ln
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=469 Constitutional Amendment # 1

84 187 0 271 57.78% Yes

99 99 0 198 42.22% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=465 Constitutional Amendment # 2

111 207 0 318 68.39% Yes
68 79 0 147 31 .61% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=453 Constitutional Amendment # 3

104 212 0 316 69.76% Yes
72 65 0 137 3024% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=441 Constitutional Amendment # 4

106 196 0 302 68.48% Yes
63 76 0 139 31.52% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=477 lJnited States Senate

125 205 0 330 69.18% Lamar Alexander (R)

50 66 0 116 24.32o/o Gordon Ball (D)

Precinct Summary Report 111412014 - 8:08:01 PM

2014General Election [Election Date. 1114120141 Page 1 of 2



14-CNU . CHESTNUT HILL

- - VOTES

EAP TOTAL

VOTE FOR 1

8

I
U

U

U

0
U

I
0

5

0

5

2

2

4
U

0

0
1

U

U

0
0

0

0

0
U

0
0
0

13

1

5

2

2

4

0

0

0

2

2

2.73o/o

0.21%
1.05%
0.42%
042%
0.84%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.42o/o

0A2%

Joe Wilmoth (C)

Martin Pleasant (G)

Tom Emerson, Jr. (l)
Edmund L. Gauthier (l)
Joshua James (l)
Danny Page (l)
Bartholomew J. Phillips (l)
C. Salekin (l)
Eric Schechter (l)
Rick Tyler (l)
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTE5=467

211
58
14

US REP 6TH DIST

128
46
10

0

0

0

0

0

339
104
24

0

72.59%
22.27%

5 14%
0.00%

(R) Diane Black
(D) Amos Scott Powers
(l) Mike Winton
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTE5=462

215
58
10

TENNESSEE SENATE ,IsTH

120
49
10

U

0

0
n

0

aaE

107

20
0

72.51% (R) Paul Bailey
23.16% (D) Betty Vaudt
4.33% (l) William L. Draper
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=477

230
63

TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH

128
56

0

358
119

0

tt

U

U

75.05% (R) Cameron Sexton
24.95% (D) Judy Barnett
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

120
67

VOTES=475

217
a1

0
0

337
138

70.95%
29 05%

COUNTY Wine at Retail Food _

FOR
AGAINST

Precinct Summary Report

2014 General Election [Election Date: 1 114120141

111412014 - 8:08:01 PM

Page 2 of 2


