

Precinct Summary Report

Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMG14

11/4/2014

E - # Of Election Day Votes	189
A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes	298
P - # Of Provisional Votes	0

PRECINCT STATUS: REPORTED

PUBLIC COUNT: 487

VOTER TURNOUT: 32.60%

14-CNU - CHESTNUT HILL

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=475					
140	234	0	374	78.74%	<u>Governor</u>
35	42	0	77	16.21%	Bill Haslam (R)
6	4	0	10	2.11%	Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)
1	2	0	3	0.63%	Shaun Crowell (C)
0	3	0	3	0.63%	Isa Infante (G)
1	3	0	4	0.84%	Steven Damon Coburn (I)
0	3	0	3	0.63%	John Jay Hooker (I)
1	0	0	1	0.21%	Daniel T. Lewis (I)
Write-In					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=469					
84	187	0	271	57.78%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 1</u>
99	99	0	198	42.22%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=465					
111	207	0	318	68.39%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 2</u>
68	79	0	147	31.61%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=453					
104	212	0	316	69.76%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 3</u>
72	65	0	137	30.24%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=441					
106	196	0	302	68.48%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 4</u>
63	76	0	139	31.52%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=477					
125	205	0	330	69.18%	<u>United States Senate</u>
50	66	0	116	24.32%	Lamar Alexander (R)
Gordon Ball (D)					

14-CNU - CHESTNUT HILL

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
VOTE FOR 1					
8	5	0	13	2.73%	Joe Wilmoth (C)
1	0	0	1	0.21%	Martin Pleasant (G)
0	5	0	5	1.05%	Tom Emerson, Jr. (I)
0	2	0	2	0.42%	Edmund L. Gauthier (I)
0	2	0	2	0.42%	Joshua James (I)
0	4	0	4	0.84%	Danny Page (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Bartholomew J. Phillips (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	C. Salekin (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Eric Schechter (I)
1	1	0	2	0.42%	Rick Tyler (I)
0	2	0	2	0.42%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=467					US REP 6TH DIST
128	211	0	339	72.59%	(R) Diane Black
46	58	0	104	22.27%	(D) Amos Scott Powers
10	14	0	24	5.14%	(I) Mike Winton
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=462					TENNESSEE SENATE 15TH
120	215	0	335	72.51%	(R) Paul Bailey
49	58	0	107	23.16%	(D) Betty Vaudt
10	10	0	20	4.33%	(I) William L. Draper
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=477					TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH
128	230	0	358	75.05%	(R) Cameron Sexton
56	63	0	119	24.95%	(D) Judy Barnett
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=475					COUNTY Wine at Retail Food
120	217	0	337	70.95%	FOR
67	71	0	138	29.05%	AGAINST